OWNER NAME

LACK FRED S Ill TR FRED S LACK 11l LIVING TRUST
ALABAMA POWER CO

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

SPECTRUM SOUTHEAST LLC

FAMOUS INTERNATIONAL LLC

ARAUJO GARCIA MIGUEL ROBERTO & TERCERO LINDA RAQUEL
KHAILINH LLC

MULVEHILL VAN

DOLGENCORP LLC

10 DENNIS STEPHEN

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$265,300.00
$206,620.00
$152,600.00
$115,960.00
$95,560.00
$70,820.00
$48,380.00
$41,540.00
$40,580.00
$38,180.00

MUN. TAX
$1,326.50
$1,033.10
$762.50
$579.80
$477.80
$354.10
$241.90
$207.70
$202.90
$190.90
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